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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Strzelce Opolskie, 12- - 13-12-2014

Konkurencja 8 Mężczyzn, 200m dowolny 11 lat i starsi
2014-12-12 - 15:20 Wyniki
Top Times "Opolski Okregowy Zwiazek Plywacki"1:54.44 Kot Maciej 00307 Oswiecim 2009-01-30
Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

11 lat i starsi

1. Kempa Mikołaj 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:58.74 586
2. Perka Michał 97 Zryw Opole 2:13.99 407
3. Lewandowski Michał 00 Zryw Opole 2:14.09 406
4. Zawadka Paweł 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:24.64 324
5. Wyszyński Rafał 01 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 2:33.03 273
6. Podgórski Patryk 03 Zryw Opole 2:33.18 272
7. Stańczyk Jarema 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:33.20 272
8. Nowak Dawid 01 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień2:33.97 268
9. Maystrenko Michał 03 Zryw Opole 2:35.74 259

10. Jainta Adrian 02 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień2:39.56 241
11. Leńczuk Adam 01 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 2:41.79 231
12. Karwot Kacper 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:42.12 230
13. Chinczewski Grzegorz 01 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 2:42.54 228
14. Cendlewski Adam 03 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 2:43.06 226
15. Borkowski Arkadiusz 03 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień2:43.50 224
16. Jarzombek Marcel 03 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień2:45.01 218
17. Rożniatowski Maciej 02 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 2:55.75 180
18. Czaja Marco 03 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 2:56.92 177
19. Rychlik Łukasz 03 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 3:01.01 165
20. Krajewski Jakub 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie3:35.33 98
21. Przeworski Patryk 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie3:38.37 94
22. Urbańczyk Marek 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie3:39.41 92
23. Dąbrowski Jakub 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie4:23.19 53

11 lat

1. Podgórski Patryk 03 Zryw Opole 2:33.18 272
2. Maystrenko Michał 03 Zryw Opole 2:35.74 259
3. Cendlewski Adam 03 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 2:43.06 226
4. Borkowski Arkadiusz 03 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień2:43.50 224
5. Jarzombek Marcel 03 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień2:45.01 218
6. Czaja Marco 03 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 2:56.92 177
7. Rychlik Łukasz 03 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 3:01.01 165
8. Krajewski Jakub 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie3:35.33 98
9. Przeworski Patryk 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie3:38.37 94

10. Urbańczyk Marek 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie3:39.41 92
11. Dąbrowski Jakub 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie4:23.19 53

12 - 13 lat

1. Wyszyński Rafał 01 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 2:33.03 273
2. Stańczyk Jarema 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:33.20 272
3. Nowak Dawid 01 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień2:33.97 268
4. Jainta Adrian 02 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień2:39.56 241
5. Leńczuk Adam 01 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 2:41.79 231
6. Karwot Kacper 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:42.12 230
7. Chinczewski Grzegorz 01 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 2:42.54 228
8. Rożniatowski Maciej 02 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 2:55.75 180

14 - 16 lat

1. Kempa Mikołaj 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:58.74 586
2. Lewandowski Michał 00 Zryw Opole 2:14.09 406
3. Zawadka Paweł 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:24.64 324
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Konkurencja 8, Mężczyzn, 200m dowolny

17 - 18 lat

1. Perka Michał 97 Zryw Opole 2:13.99 407


